A-4750.21 A-4750.22 A-4750.23 A-4750.24
A-4750.31
A-4750.61
A-4750.11
A-4750.32
A-4750.62
A-4750.12
A-4750.01

Screws, Washer, K-Wires, Twist Drills and Countersink
O
P
TI
O
N
 2
Twist Drills
A-3733
A-3723
A-3713
Scale
1 : 1
Art. No. Length Pieces per Pack
A-5700.08  8 mm 5
A-5700.10 10 mm 5
A-5700.12 12 mm 5
A-5700.14 14 mm 5
A-5700.16 16 mm 5
A-5700.18 18 mm 5
A-5700.20 20 mm 5
A-5700.22 22 mm 5
A-5700.24 24 mm 5
A-5700.26 26 mm 5
A-5700.28 28 mm 5
A-5700.30 30 mm 5
A-5700.32 32 mm 5
A-5700.34 34 mm 5
Scale
1 : 1
Scale
1 : 1
For a package of 1 please add "/1" at the end of the art. no.,
for example A-5750.18/1
Art. No. Length Pieces per Pack
A-5750.08  8 mm 5
A-5750.10 10 mm 5
A-5750.12 12 mm 5
A-5750.14 14 mm 5
A-5750.16 16 mm 5
A-5750.18 18 mm 5
A-5750.20 20 mm 5
A-5750.22 22 mm 5
A-5750.24 24 mm 5
A-5750.26 26 mm 5
A-5750.28 28 mm 5
A-5750.30 30 mm 5
A-5750.32 32 mm 5
A-5750.34 34 mm 5
2.5 TriLock Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 7
Lancet
Trocar
Instrument Cases and Instruments

Medartis, APTUS, MODUS, TriLock, HexaDrive and SpeedTip
are registered trademarks of Medartis AG, 4057 Basel, Switzerland www.medartis.com/products/aptus/wrist APTUS® Wrist
Art. No. Ø Stop Length Drill Shaft End Pieces per Pack
A-3711 2.6 mm 10 mm  67 mm Dental  1
A-3721 2.6 mm 10 mm  67 mm Stryker J-Latch  1
A-3731 2.6 mm 10 mm  61 mm AO Quick Coupling  1
Twist Drills
Surgical Technique: Lag Screw
Scale 1 : 1
A-3721
A-3731
A-3711
Scale
1 : 1
Art. No. Length Pieces per Pack
A-5755.14 14 mm 5
A-5755.16 16 mm 5
A-5755.18 18 mm 5
A-5755.20 20 mm 5
A-5755.22 22 mm 5
A-5755.24 24 mm 5
2.5 TriLock Express Screws, HexaDrive 7
For a package of 1 please add "/1" at the end of the art. no.,
for example A-5755.18/1